School fees 2024/25

GERMAN INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL ACCRA

BUILDING BRIDGES

The Self-Payer rate applies if less than 70% of the school fees are paid by the employer.

Registration fee (per child) once
valid from 01.04.2024

School fees (per child)
valid from 01.08.2024

Nursery/Kindergarten half-day care (until 12.30 pm)  annual

Nursery/Kindergarten all-day care (until 15.45 pm) annual
Primary school cl. 1-4 annual
Secondary school cl. 5-10 annual

Full-Payer

2.000 €

7.980 €

9.930 €

13.460 €

16.400 €

Self-Payer
1.600 €

6.380 €
7.950 €
8.970 €

10.930 €

In the case of Self-Payer families, the school fee for the 3rd child is 50% and from the
4th child onwards 25% of the Self-Payer rate. This applies from the 3rd child in the self-
pay tariff, when the first and second child are enrolled at the school at the same time.

Other costs

Costs for lunch, after school activities, school trips and work materials will be billed

separately.

Late Payment Fee

A late payment fee of 200,00 € will be charged after the second written reminder.
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