



## School fees 2024/25

The Self-Payer rate applies if less than 70% of the school fees are paid by the employer.

		Full-Payer	Self-Payer
Registration fee (per child) valid from 01.04.2024	once	2.000 €	1.600 €
School fees (per child) valid from 01.08.2024			
Nursery/Kindergarten half-day care (until 12.30 pm)	annual	7.980 €	6.380 €
Nursery/Kindergarten all-day care (until 15.45 pm)	annual	9.930 €	7.950 €
Primary school cl. 1-4	annual	13.460 €	8.970€
Secondary school cl. 5-10	annual	16.400 €	10.930€

In the case of Self-Payer families, the school fee for the 3rd child is 50% and from the 4th child onwards 25% of the Self-Payer rate. This applies from the 3rd child in the selfpay tariff, when the first and second child are enrolled at the school at the same time.

## Other costs

Costs for lunch, after school activities, school trips and work materials will be billed separately.

## Late Payment Fee

Ring Road Central

A late payment fee of 200,00 € will be charged after the second written reminder.







